
Update:
03/08

PART LIST AND DIAGRAM
Airless gun PNEUS for spraying inside pipes

TECNOLOGIA PER VERNICIARE

Ref. Description Q.ty Ref. Description Q.ty

80000 PNEUS gun
000929 SELF LOCKING NUT 3 080004 PRESSING NUT 1
000953 DIFFUSER BODY 1 080005 SPACER 1
002109 SCHNOOR WASHER 6 080006 DISTRIBUTOR BODY 1
002702 FIXING SCREW 3 080007 DRIVING SHAFT 1
003224 COPPER GASKET 1 080008 PNEUMATIC REDUCER 1
005705 FIXING BOLT 6 080009 GUN FRAME, PNEUS 1005705 FIXING BOLT 6 080009 GUN FRAME, PNEUS 1
012116 COPPER GASKET 2 080010 PNEUMATIC NEEDLE VALVE 1/4" 1
012514 DUMP VALVE MF 1/4" WITH RING NUT 1 080011 BALANCE ROD, PNEUS 6
012515 FIXING BOLT 6 080012 WASHER dia. 80 FOR PNEUS 6
013240 SILENCER 1/4" 1 080013 WASHER 6
016652 SELF LOCKING NUT M8 3 080014 BOLT 3
020806 BOLT 6 080015 BOLT 6
064086 NIPPLE M3/8" ‐ M16x1,5 ‐ S.S. 2 080016 ELBOW FF 3/8" 1
080001 BODY ROTATING DISTRIBUTOR 1 080017 SPACER ROD 3080001 BODY ROTATING DISTRIBUTOR 1 080017 SPACER ROD 3
080002 BEARING RING NUT 1 22104P UPPER AND LOWER PACKING dia. 12 2
080003 BEARING 2

Technical data subject to change


